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01/12/20 & b&EF $250,512
B0 ¢ 03/12/20  Dr. Joohong Park $5I7K $5,000
29/12/20 Mr. Chu Kai Wai 53K $5,000
05/03/21 Mr. Tam Ka Shu $52K $15,000
12/03/21  ZZ2EIE $3,000
19/03/21 Ms. Yan Siu Fun / Ms. Doris Leung 53X $250
19/03/21  SRBrislEE2483K $1,000
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23/03/21 Ms. Yuen Wai Yee 53X $500
26/03/21 Mr. Chu Kai Wai 53K $2,000
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A L 020121 FELRTE 231 BEEPFEED $8,319
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FZEFISA ~ Ms. Yuen Wai Yee FIZRE R L LIEEH » EFE

RHRAZE ) .

-$40,317
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[E:5i85K (20201281 BXE 2021 £28288)

e $1,500
EERRNE  BE L $150
BRYERA S $900
SRR $300
L (V) $300
HRELL A $150
PR 20 $150
Miss Leung Ching Yee $150
Mr. Szeto Wai Man $300
Miss Chan Kwok Yee $300
Ms. Yam Shun Yuk $300
Mr. / Ms. Law Ka Yan $600
Mr. Wong Chun Hung / Ms. Wong Lap Kwan  $300
Ms. Ma Yan Yee $3,000
Mr. Wong Ching Tin $6,000
sRaiE/ NE $300
Dr. Joohong Park $5,000
K $5,121.10
Ms. Tong Kam Ho $100
Ms. Lin So Kuen $100
Mr. Chan Tan Wah $100
Ms. Shao Jie $500
Mr. / Ms. Lee Tsz Ying $500
Ms. Chan Mei Po, Mabel $1,000
Mr. Leung Tze Cheuk $1,000
Ms. Tam Man Ching $1,000
MREREE $1,000
Ms. Choy Ching Man $100
Ms. Kwong Ming Yan $300
MEHFFE2 $2,000
Ms. Ip Yan Chee $612
Andy T.H. Yuen & Co. $1,000
Make The Right Call B RFEEX $1,622.10
FEEAL $800

B8RS (2020 F 12 81 BZ 2021 £28288)

128 145 / MRS 4 (8 / RE8AALS 10
Led fEHE 12 &

LrEtE / Kig2 5
GIEFIZKHAR 3 6 / SRS E A 2 78

SHEE S TSR 800 ZFF 192 K 500 = 224 32

B R RATR A ]

e e

Ms. Anna Wong

iR M A TR A E]
ke R EE AR AE /

IR A

B E e

Jems Learning House 49_FZE5K
Mr. Tsang Chung Woo

Mr. Cheung Long Yin

Ms. Lau Ka Pui

Mr. Chu Kai Wai

Mr. / Ms. Lavina Ramchandani
Ms. Chiu Ying Kam
Globalgiving Foundation, Inc.
Ms. Kwok So Sum, Katy
RS 2L

Mr. / Ms. Ip Hoi Suen
JROCET/INE

LG UN

Mr. Chan Kwun Lai

BA a2t

Mr. / Ms. Kwok Yin Ping
Ms. Yeung Siu Yi

Miss Joyce Chung

Ms. Leung Man Lee
SMEERE NI

Mr. Yu Yiu Wah

Mr. Cheung Kim Wah

Mr. Yeung Lam Din

Mr. John Lee

Ms. Kwong Suk Han

UBS Optimus Foundation
B aEREE]
SEES A

Mr. Sit Man Huong, Melvin
R INE

Ms. Woo Wai Ying, Sandra

NEOE2 &R 1H

$100
$1,412.95
$300
$200
$500
$5,000
$3,500
$500
$6,253.75
$2,000
$2,000
$500
$100
$100
$200
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$100
$2,000
$2,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$300
$200
$1,035,739.31

$46,402
$1,000
$500
$200
$1,000
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_J Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip and Palate
since 1991

itk : SUSERSHRES S A T 11-12 57

FEah 1 2794 1915/ 2338 7901 {HE : 2338 7924

B : info@cleftlip.org.hk g4k : www.cleftlip.org.hk
Facebook : https://www.facebook.com/cleftliphk
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